SVCam-svs11002V2
11- and 16-Megapixel Camera
with Gigabit Ethernet
This digital Machine Vision camera has a resolution of 4872 x 3248 pixel. The
camera is designed to reach high frame rates in a small housing.
Unique processing of the analogue CCD-signal using Correlated Double
Sampling (CDS, a noise reduction method) and digital signal conversion,
guarantees an excellent signal-to-noise ratio.

easy integration into an application without involving frame grabber driver.
" "-
Ordering Guide:Monochrome: Color:
svs11002MFGEV2 svs11002CFGEV2
11002MUGEV2 11002CUGEV2
svs16000MFGE svs16000CFGE
(dual tap, frame rate 4.7 Hz)
(dual tap, frame rate 6.2 Hz)
(dual tap, frame rate 3.3 Hz)
(dual tap, frame rate 4 Hz)
Option: M58 or F-Mount adapter
svs svs
svs16000MUGE svs16000CUGE
Operation Modes:
Ordering Guide:
Changes without
notification 28.10.2008
SVS-VISTEK GmbH
Mühlbachstraße 20
82229 Seefeld/Germany
TEL. +49-(0)8152-99 85-0
FAX +49-(0)8152-99 85-79
E-MAIL info@svs-vistek.com
WEB www.sv s - v i s t ek . com
Camera Type
Resolution 4008 X 2672
Frame Rate (Hz, max.) 4.7 6.2
Pixel (µm²) 9 x 9
Exposure Time
Exposure Time
CCD-Size Equivalent
svs11002XFGEV2 svs11002XUGEV2 svs16000XFGE svs16000XUGE*
4008 X 2672 4872 x 3248 4872 x 3248
3.3 4
9 x 9 7.4 x 7.4 7.4 x 7.4
130 µs - 2 s 130 µs - 2 s 160 µs - 2 s 160 µs - 2 s
130 µs - oo 130 µs - oo 160 µs - oo 160 µs - oo
43.3mm diag. 43.3mm diag. 43.3mm diag. 43.3mm diag.
internal
external
* Ultra high speed with 2 x 40 MHz
SVCam-svs11002V2
SVCam-svs16000
Camera Types:
Dimensions (top svs , bottom svs ):11002V2 16000
70mm
32,5,mm
front view rear view side view
67mm
30,4mm
2
4
,7
5
m
m
30,4mm
2
4
,7
5
m
m
M 58 x 0.75 Mount
or F-Mount Adapter
4 x M 3
50,5mm
7